DECLARATI

ONEMED

ON OF CONFORMITY replaces version dated: 29.08.2018

OnelMed Group Oy, Metsalantie 20, FI-00320 Helsinki

declare under ou

r sole responsibility that following products, all belonging to category | according to the

Regulation (EU) 2016/425 on personal protective equipment,

Name, type or model:

210415
21043050
210433
210434
210435
210445

to which this dec

Apron Notos, white, embossed

Apron Bosco, transparent, embossed

Apron Divina, transparent, in roll, embossed

Apron Emmy, transparent, embossed

Apron Felix, transparent, extra long, in roll, embossed
Apron Bosco Green, transparent, embossed

laration relates, are in conformity with the provisions of the laws of Finland and with the

European Parliament and the Council Regulation (EU) 2016/425 of 9 March 2016 concerning personal
protective equipment.

Place and date of issue Malmoé 24.01.2020

Name and signatu

Digitally signed by

Date: 2021.03.23 06:35:07 EET

Reason: MoldSign
Location: Moldova

OneMed Group Oy
Address: Metsélantie 20
Postal Address: P.O. Box
F1-00321 Helsinki, Finland

re of the authorized person

Julien Rolland
Sourcing Director

Rotari Vladimir

Signature

10 Phone +358 20 786 6800 Domicile Helsinki
www.onemed.com Business ID 2039640-1
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