

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

replaces version dated: 29.08.2018

We

OneMed Group Oy, Metsäläntie 20, FI-00320 Helsinki

declare under our sole responsibility that following products, all belonging to category I according to the Regulation (EU) 2016/425 on personal protective equipment,

Name, type or model:

210415	Apron Notos, white, embossed
21043050	Apron Bosco, transparent, embossed
210433	Apron Divina, transparent, in roll, embossed
210434	Apron Emmy, transparent, embossed
210435	Apron Felix, transparent, extra long, in roll, embossed
210445	Apron Bosco Green, transparent, embossed

to which this declaration relates, are in conformity with the provisions of the laws of Finland and with the European Parliament and the Council Regulation (EU) 2016/425 of 9 March 2016 concerning personal protective equipment.

Place and date of issue

Name and signature of the authorized person

Malmö 24.01.2020

Julien Rolland

Sourcing Director